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CPVC
ESTORIL RACING TRIBUTE ARMANDO PINTO - 11 a 13 N

TREINO CRONOMETRADO

Classificagéo

N°Pilotos Equipa Carro Cl. Tempo Vit. Total Dif km/h
1 6J JORGE JOAQUIM JORGE FORD ESCORT RS 1600 M75 1:49.105 3 8 . 137 4
2 26 J.MORA JOSE FRANCISCO MORA FORD ESCORT MK2 81 1:49.884 3 4 +0779 +0779 1364
3 2RCOSTA RUI COSTA FORD ESCORT RS 1600 H7s 1:49911 4 8 +0806 +0027 1364
] 4 33 J.CRUZ JOAO CRUZ FORD ESCORT RS 1600 GRS 1:50.232 4 B8 +1127 +0321 1360
| 5 24 A SOARES ANTONIO SOARES ~ FORD ESCORT RS 1600 7S 1:50.3568 8 9 +1253 +0126 1358
Q 6 20 R ALVES RUI ALVES FORD ESCORT RS 1600 7S 1:60.383 3 6 +1278 +0025 1358
| 7 38 R DUARTE/P. DUARTE RUI DUARTE VW GOLF GT GRS 1:62.435 9 9 +3330 +2052 1333
| 8 15 J.NOGUEIRA JOSE FILIPE NOGUEIRA FORD ESCORT MK1 o1 1:67.704 3 4 +8599 +5269 1273
9 35 R PEREIRA RICARDO PEREIRA  FORD ESCORT RS2000 GR1 1:68762 4 8 +9647 +1048 1262
10 12 R AZEVEDO RUI AZEVEDO FORD ESCORT R$2000 GRI 1:68.941 6 6 +9836 +0189 1260
11 25 L LUIBERAL LUIS LIBERAL FORD ESCORT RS 2000 GR! 1:69.410 9 9 +10305 +0469 1255
12 5P.POCAS PEDRO POCAS PORSHE 924 H81 2:01.891 5 9 +12786 +2481 1230
13 88 M. SARDO/ P. FRAZAO MIGUEL SARDO PORSHE 024 GRY 2:12.716 8 B8 +23611+10825 1129
== Tempo Méx Qualf 221836
3 J.SILVA JOAQ MACEDO SILVA  PORSHE 911 RSR ) 1

18 F. MORA FRANCISCO MORA  PORSCHE 911 RSR TS

Melhor Tempo: [ VIt 3 [ JOAQUIM JORGE | 1:49.105 | 137 4 km/h
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